
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37105558 5PSSDB 20.61 5.45 112.32

37105576 P11 - (88362) SAMARA 8 5PSSDB 20.51 6.15 126.14

37105593 P11 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 20.59 5.45 112.22

37105608 P11 - (88362) SAMARA 8 5PSSDB 20.61 6.15 126.75

71056145 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 20.87 5.45 113.74

71056163 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 23.06 6.15 141.82

71056177 P13 - (92053) Friendswood Trails Sec 4B & 5A WSDP 5PSSDB 22.94 4.15 95.20

71056188 P13 - (92053) Friendswood Trails Sec 4B & 5A WSDP 5PSSDB 22.98 4.15 95.37

71056206 5PSSDB 22.95 5.40 123.93

1047.49

5% -52.37

TOTAL 995.12

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 12/22/2023

Luciano Rodriguez R001255

707

D102

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1

P13 - (88362) SAMARA 8


	12-15-2023 TO 12-20-2023



